Ph : (04294) 234145 E-mail : nolperundurai@nolgroup.com

ANNEXURE A

Sr.

No, |

Particulars Details

Type of securities
proposed to be

issued (viz.

equily shares,

convertibles, etc.)

Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 10/- each

Type of issuance

(further public

offering, rights
issue, depository

receipts,

(ADR/GDR),

» qualified

- institutions

_ placement,

_ preferential

_allotment, etc.)

Preferential Allotment

Total number of

securities

proposed to be
issued or the total

amount for which

the securities will

be issued

(approximately)

Sr. | Name of the Investor Relationship | No of Equity
No. Shares proposed to

be allotted

iL. Saraf Housing | Promoter 2,460,114

Development Private

Limited

Total 240,114

The table given below shows the expected shareholding pattern of the Company

consequent to issue of Equity shares for cash consideration:

Sr.

No.

Category Pre-Issue

No.

Shares

held

of | %

share

holding

of

No. of
Shares

to be

allotted

Post- Issue

No.

Shares

| held

Yo Of
share |
holding

of

Promoter

holding:
Indian:

Individual 27,602,120

it Bodies

Corporate
including

LLPs

Loe Aa 27,62,/120 | 54.78%

Saraf Housing

Development

Private

Limited

2,352,885 5.27% 240,114 of
492,909 | 278%

East Coast

Acetylene
Private

Limited

184,346 3.84% 184,346 3.66%

Pondicherry

Agro Foods
Private

Limited

1,61,825 3.37% 1,61,825 3.21%

Sub Total 33,61,176 69.99% 2,40,114 36,01,290 71.42%

Foreign
Promoters

Sub Total 33,61,176 69.99% 2,40,114 36,01,290 71.42%

Non-

Promoter

holding:
Institutional

Investors

0.00 0.00

Sub Total 0.00 0.00

Non-

Institution

Investor

Education and

Protection

Fund (IEPF)

23,532 23,932 0.47%

Resident

Individuals

holding

nominal share

capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

839,849 17.49% 839,849 16.66%

Resident

Individuals

holding

nominal share

capital in
excess of Rs. 2

lakhs

5,01,132 10.44% 5,01,132 9.94%

Non- Resident

NRI
5,506 0.11% 5,506 0.11%

Body
corporate

49,555 1.03% 49,555 0.98%

Others 21,521 0.45% 21,521 0.43%

Sub Total 14,41,095 30.01% 14,41,095 28.58%

Grand Total 48,02,271 100.00% 50,42,385 100.00°%

#assuming full allotment of Equity shares

Note:

i. Pre issue shareholding pattern has been prepared based on shareholding of
the Company as on December 2023

ii. Post issue holding of all the other shareholders is assumed to remain the

same, as it was on the date, on which the pre-issue shareholding pattern was

prepared.

In case of

preferential issue,
the listed entity
shall disclose the

following
additional details

to the — stock

exchange

i. Name of the ; As mentioned above
Investors;

Post allotment

of securities -

outcome of

the

subscription,

issue price /